PORTWEST

AS12 - Women's Anti-Static ESD Trousers
Collection: ESD Workwear

Shell Fabric: 65% Polyester, 34% Cotton, 1% Conductive
Fibre, 210g

Outer Carton: 40

Product information

This women's trouser is designed for safety and comfort. Specifically
designed for the electronics industry and component handling.

ESD Workwear

Fabrics used in the ESD range are strong and durable. Carbon fibre woven
through the fabric provides superb anti-static protection.

Standards

EN 1149 -5
EN 61340-5-1

Features

- Suitable for use in ESD environments

- Tested to EN 61340-5-1

- 6 pockets for ample storage

- 2 Side pockets

- 2 Back pockets

- 2 Cargo pockets

- Anti-scratch design with no exposed metal parts
- Half elasticated waist for a secure and comfortable fit
- Specially designed fit for women

- Lightweight for enhanced wearer comfort

- CE certified
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PORTWEST

AS12 - Women's Anti-Static ESD Trousers
Commodity Code: 6204631100

Test House

Wash Care

2 1 L

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
AS12BKRXS
AS12BKRS
AS12BKRM
AS12BKRL
AS12BKRXL
AS12BKRXXL
AS12BKRXXXL
AS12BKR4XL

2A® @

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0720
0.0720

EAN13

5036108431830
5036108431816
5036108431809

5036108431793
5036108431823
5036108431847
5036108461981
5036108461974

GTIN/DUN14

15036108918666
15036108918642
15036108918635
15036108918628
15036108918659
15036108918673
15036108948625
15036108948618
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