

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

AS12 - Women's Anti-Static ESD Trousers

Collection: ESD Workwear Shell Fabric: 65% Polyester, 34% Cotton, 1% Conductive Fibre, 210g Outer Carton: 40

Product information

This women's trouser is designed for safety and comfort. Specifically designed for the electronics industry and component handling.

ESD Workwear

Fabrics used in the ESD range are strong and durable. Carbon fibre woven through the fabric provides superb anti-static protection.

Standards

EN 1149 -5 EN 61340-5-1



Features

- Suitable for use in ESD environments
- Tested to EN 61340-5-1
- 6 pockets for ample storage
- 2 Side pockets
- 2 Back pockets
- 2 Cargo pockets
- Anti-scratch design with no exposed metal parts
- Half elasticated waist for a secure and comfortable fit
- Specially designed fit for women
- Lightweight for enhanced wearer comfort
- CE certified



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

AS12 - Women's Anti-Static ESD Trousers Commodity Code: 6204631100

Test House



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m ³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
AS12BKRXS	Black	60.0	40.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0672	5036108431830	15036108918666
AS12BKRS	Black	60.0	40.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0672	5036108431816	15036108918642
AS12BKRM	Black	60.0	40.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0672	5036108431809	15036108918635
AS12BKRL	Black	60.0	40.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0672	5036108431793	15036108918628
AS12BKRXL	Black	60.0	40.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0672	5036108431823	15036108918659
AS12BKRXXL	Black	60.0	40.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0672	5036108431847	15036108918673
AS12BKRXXXL	Black	60.0	40.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0720	5036108461981	15036108948625
AS12BKR4XL	Black	60.0	40.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0720	5036108461974	15036108948618